Sexual Assault Advocacy and Volunteer Training Seminars Evaluation Form

Q3 What was your primary reason for attending this seminar (check all
that applies)

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Topic

Speaker

Networking

Discounted
Registration...

Convenience

Social Worker|
Hours

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Topic 81.25%
Speaker 12.50%
Networking 37.50%
Discounted Registration Fee 0.00%
Convenience 25.00%
Social Worker Hours 37.50%
12.50%

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 16

3/29
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Q4 Seminar 101 - August 27, 2020

Answered: 3  Skipped: 13

Session 1:
9:00 - 11:00...

Session 2:
11:15 am to...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Session 1: 9:00 - 11:00 am Core Sexual Assault Services &the Effects and Impact of Sexual AssaultObjectives:To 66.67%
define sexual assault and explain its history.To discuss five (5) core services and three (3) enhanced Sexual Assault

Services, to include goals and activities.To explore the effects of sexual assault and the impact it has on its

victims.Learning outcomes:At the end of this track, the participants' knowledge regarding the rape culture and its

effects on the survivor will be enhanced. Participants will also learn how to help survivors manage their traumatic

experience(s), with the right help.Presenters:Mrs. Dilworth Ricks, Culturally Specific Victim Service Advocate, Our

House, Inc.Dr. Patricia Ann Davenport, L.S.W., Executive Director, Our House, Inc.(2 General CEUs)

Session 2: 11:15 am to 1:15 pm Mandatory ReportingObjectives:To define mandatory reportingTo explain the aspects 33.33%
of mandatory reportingTo discuss accountability relative to mandatory reportingLearning outcomes:At the end of this

training, participants will have a general knowledge of mandatory reporting and how it relates to them in their profession

to help and serve others.Presenter:Dr. Aretha Hargrove-Edwards, Ed.D., LPC-S, ACS, NCC, NCSC, School Counselor

(Retired), Premier Counseling Services, LLC, Owner/Licensed Professional Counselor(2 Mandatory Reporting CEUs)

TOTAL

4/29

2
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Q5 Seminar 102 - September 3, 2020

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Session 1
What is the..,

Session 2:
Crisis...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

Session 1: What is the Role of Advocate & Safety PlanningObjectives:To define the role of a sexual assault
advocateTo outline/discuss the importance of safety planning with survivors of interpersonal abuseTo describe the need
for advocates to help empower victims to make life choicesLearning outcomesAt the end of this track, the participants
will learn the responsibilities of an advocate and why creating a safety plan with the survivor should be one of their first
steps to having a violence free life.Presenters:Ms. Doris Lee, Victim Service Specialist, Our House, Inc.Dr. Patricia
Ann Davenport, L.S.W., Executive Director, Our House, Inc.(2 General CEUs)

Session 2: Crisis Intervention through HelplinesObjectives:To define and discuss crisis interventionTo
discuss/demonstrate 8 active listening techniques when handling crisis callsTo discuss hotline intervention, expressing
empathy and affirmation, setting boundaries and responding to crisis callsLearning outcomes:At the end of this track,
the participants’ ability to respond to various victims via advocacy, accompaniment and the helpline will be
heightened.Presenters:Mrs. Felecia Thomas, Healthy Relationship Director, Our House, Inc.Dr. Patricia Ann Davenport,
L.S.W., Executive Director, Our House, Inc.(2 General CEUS)

TOTAL

5/29

RESPONSES
100.00% 16

0.00% 0

16
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Q14 Did you clearly understand the information presented?

ANSWER CHOICES
A great deal

A lot

A moderate amount
A little

None at all

TOTAL

Answered: 15  Skipped: 1

A lot

A moderate
amount

A little

None at all

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
60.00%

40.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

14729

15
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Q15 Rate the timing and pacing

Answered: 14  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Not willing to say . Needs improvement . Good . Appropriate
. Very Appropriate . N/A

NOT WILLING TO NEEDS GOOD APPROPRIATE VERY N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
SAY IMPROVEMENT APPROPRIATE AVERAGE
0.00% 0.00%  14.29% 28.57% 57.14%  0.00%
0 0 2 4 8 0 14 4.43

15/29



Sexual Assault Advocacy and Volunteer Training Seminars Evaluation Form

Q16 Participants had appropriate opportunities to discuss and participate.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 2

Exceede
expectation

Me
expectation

Below
expectations

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Exceeded expectations 21.43% 3
Met expectations 78.57% 11
Below expectations 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 14

16/29



Sexual Assault Advocacy and Volunteer Training Seminars Evaluation Form

Q17 Effective use of visual aids (flip chart, powerpoint, dvd, diagrams,
etc.)

Answered: 15  Skipped: 1
Far above
average

Average

Below average

Far below
average

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Far above average 13.33%
Above average 73.33%
Average 13.33%
Below average 0.00%

Far below average 0.00%

Other (please specify) 0.00%

Total Respondents: 15

17729



Sexual Assault Advocacy and Volunteer Training Seminars Evaluation Form

Q18 Content was well organized

Answered: 14  Skipped: 2

Yes

No

Sometimes

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%
Sometimes 7.14%

Other (please specify) 0.00%

Total Respondents: 14

18/29

14



Sexual Assault Advocacy and Volunteer Training Seminars Evaluation Form

Q19 Material was clear and appropriate for the session.

Answered: 15  Skipped: 1
Far above
average
Above a.verage_

Average

Below average

Far below
average

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Far above average 20.00%
Above average 80.00%
Average 0.00%

Below average 0.00%

Far below average 0.00%

Total Respondents: 15

19/29

12
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Q20 Materials were supported with helpful examples, definitions, and/or
data.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 2

Strongly a.gre_

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 42.86%
Agree 57.14%
Neither agree nor disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

20/29



Sexual Assault Advocacy and Volunteer Training Seminars Evaluation Form

Q24 Did the presenter(s) meet their objectives for this seminar?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 3

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Nope . Not at all . Sometimes . Yes . Most Definitely . N/A

NOPE NOT AT ALL SOMETIMES YES MOST DEFINITELY N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
* 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 30.77% 69.23% 0.00%
0 0 0 4 9 0 13 4.69

24129
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Q25 How satisfied were you with the session content?

Answered: 13

Skipped: 3

Neither
satisfied no...

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Very satisfied

Satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied
TOTAL

30%

40% 50%

25/29

60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
84.62%

15.38%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11

13
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Q26 Please rate your Zoom Experience

Answered: 13 Skipped: 3

Interne
Connection f..

Communicatio
by email

Follow up o
question

Dr
Davenport's..

26/29
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Activities
and/or...

Participants
patience wit..

Internet Connection for
Zoom training

Communication by emails

Follow up on questions

Dr. Davenport's patience
with the process

Activities and/or
discussions

Participants' patience with
the process

0%  10% 20%

. Rather not response . Need more practice . Good

. Excellent

30% 40% 50% 60%

NEED MORE
PRACTICE

0.00%
0

7.69%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

27129

GOOD
30.77%
4

7.69%
1

16.67%
2

0.00%
0

38.46%
5

15.38%
2

70%

80% 90% 100%

. Well Done
WELL EXCELLENT
DONE

46.15% 23.08%
6 3
61.54% 23.08%
8 3
50.00% 33.33%
6 4
53.85% 46.15%
7 6
38.46% 23.08%
5 3
46.15% 38.46%
6 5

TOTAL

13

13

12

13

13

13

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.92

4.00

4.17

4.46

3.85

4.23



